

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20063-20065/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2008 in FMA Nos.446,
447 & 448 of 2008 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATNA BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the petitions for final disposal on 6th
October, 2010 (non-misc. day).Meanwhile, the parties are directed to file all
the additional documents which are necessary for the
disposal of the case.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER